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

•  Minutes from downtown Brandon 

LONGLEAF

•  Starting at 1800 sq ft 

•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans

•  Large neighborhood lots 

•  Golf course community  

PATRICK FARMS

•  Starting at 1500 sq ft 

•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans

•  Madison County Schools - 
    Germantown High School

WOODSCAPE
OF OAKFIELD
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107 CATHERINE BLVD. 
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  2063 sf, 4 br/3 ba, open plan

•  Stainless appliances, luxury vinyl flooring 

•  Custom tile shower, laundry leads to master bath

•  Back porch wired for TV, nice back yard

•  Front yard has irrigation system

•  Lee Irwin, Godfrey McHann Realty, 601-326-3333; 
    601-259-5944 

•  $394,900

01

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381

109 CATHERINE BLVD. 
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  1937 sf, 4 br/2.5 ba, with lots of custom features

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances

•  Office/Pantry, hardwood floors

•  Covered back porch 

•  Leah Sandidge, Century 21 Maselle & Associates, 
    601-540-6086; 601-925-9905

•  $369,000

02

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381
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113 CATHERINE BLVD. 
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  2035 sf, 3 br/ 3 ba, with lots of custom features

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances

•  Lee Irwin, Godfrey McHann Realty, 601-326-3333;
    601-259-5944 

•  $396,900

03

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381

115 CATHERINE BLVD. 
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  2063 sf, 4 br/3 ba, nice open plan

•  Soothing neutral color scheme throughout

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances

•  Office/pantry, hardwood floors, separate tile shower

•  Large covered back porch, front yard irrigation

•  Lee Irwin, Godfrey McHann Realty, 601-326-3333;
    601-259-5944 

•  $399,500

04

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381
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We’ve Been
Around the Block

SPECIAL COMMUNITY AMENITIES 
Large Wooded Lots in NE Section  •  Waterfront Lots in Central Section 

Natural Community Green Spaces  •  Energy Efficient Homes Served By Atmos Energy

New Homes Starting in the $300’s  •  Lot Prices Starting at $49,900
BUILD YOUR CUSTOM HOME

Kirkland Development, Inc. • 601-982-7381 

143 CATHERINE BLVD.
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  1943 sf, 3 br/2 ba, front yard sprinkler system

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances 

•  Hardwood floors, separate tile shower

•  Gas fireplace on back porch, wired for outdoor TV

•  Leah Sandidge, Century 21 Maselle & Associates, 
    601-540-6086; (601) 925-9905

•  $369,000

05

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381

137 WINDSOR CT. 
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  2210 sf, 4 br/3 ba, nice open plan

•  Soothing neutral colors

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances

•  Hardwood floors, separate tile shower

•  Front yard irrigation

•  Leah Sandidge, Century 21 Maselle & Associates, 
    601-540-6086; (601) 925-9905

•  $408,850

06

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381

139 WINDSOR CT.
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  2210 sf, 4 br/3 ba, front yard sprinkler system

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances & farm sink

•  Hardwood floors, separate tile shower

•  Gas fireplace on back porch, wired for outdoor TV

•  Leah Sandidge, Century 21 Maselle & Associates, 
    601-540-6086; (601) 925-9905

•  $398,860

07

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381
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SPECIAL COMMUNITY AMENITIES 
Large Wooded Lots in NE Section  •  Waterfront Lots in Central Section 

Natural Community Green Spaces  •  Energy Efficient Homes Served By Atmos Energy

New Homes Starting in the $300’s  •  Lot Prices Starting at $49,900
BUILD YOUR CUSTOM HOME

Kirkland Development, Inc. • 601-982-7381 
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Plan # 4613

Contact your local Sherwin-Williams:

Madison - 601-898-2090 
Gluckstadt - 601-605-4826

Flowood - 601-992-2600
Brandon - 601-825-4448
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

•  Master suite walk-through closet connected to
    laundry

•  Stainless appliances, granite counters, pantry

•  Soaker tub, separate tiled shower, large closet

•  Large back porch overlooks green space & pond

•  Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners, 601-942-2683

•  $333,900

09

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381

108 WILLOW WAY
WILD OAK OF OAKFIELD

110 WILLOW WAY
WILD OAK OF OAKFIELD

•  1862 sf,3 br/2 ba, open plan, farmhouse style

•  Master suite walk-through closet connected to 
    laundry

•  Stainless appliances, quartz counters, pantry

•  Large back porch overlooks greenspace & pond

•  Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners, 601-942-2683

•  $351,900

•  1900 sf,3 br/2 ba, located on a corner lot

•  Vaulted ceiling in living room and kitchen

•  Separate office, all hard floors – no carpet

•  Large back porch overlooks greenspace & pond

•  Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners, 601-942-2683

•  $359,000

10 11

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381 Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381
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Yandell  Rd.Gluckstadt  Rd.

Clarkdell Rd.

51

WILD OAK
of OAKFIELD

• Homes from 1700 sf - 2000 sf
• Madison County School District
• Pool, Pavilion, Playground & Park

BUY NOW!

121 WILLOW WAY
WILD OAK OF OAKFIELD

•  1812 sf, 3 br/2 ba, split floor plan

•  Decorative backsplash, granite counters

•  Stainless steel appliances, ample storage

•  Large private wooded backyard

•  Parrish Shanks Malouf, KeyTrust Properties;
    Paula Ricks, 601-956-4944; 601-383-3193

•  $333,500

12

PETTIT BUILDERS
Presley Pettit • 601-940-8602

223 BIRCH LANE
WILD OAK OF OAKFIELD

•  1832 sf, 3 br/2 ba, open plan

•  All hard surface floors – no carpet

•  Energy efficient features such as wifi thermostats 
    and tankless water heater

•  Large back porch overlooks greenspace & pond

•  Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners, 601-942-2683

•  $346,200

13

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381
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180 GLENWILD TRAIL
GLENWILD

628 PEREGAN STREET
GLENWILD

•  2001 sf, 4 br /2 ba, with office, split plan

•  Granite countertops

•  Tiled tubs in both baths

•  Walk-in shower, separate vanities, walk-in closet in 

    primary bedroom

•  Dwanna Stanley, The Agency Real Estate Services, 

    601-665-4869

•  $359,900

•  2219 sf, 4 br/3 ba, open plan

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances, double ovens

•  Luxury vinyl floors throughout, tile baths & laundry

•  Spa like master shower, huge walk-in closet

•  Allison Bohon, KeyTrust Properties Paula Ricks,
    601-956-4944; 662-397-4944

•  $386,106

14 15

LUXE HOMES HOUSEWORKS
Jade Reese • 601-454-0870 Jeff Salmons, CPB, CAPS • 601-238-9591

202 BALEIGH DR.
GLENDALE FARMS

204 BALEIGH DR.
GLENDALE FARMS

•  1880 sf, 3 br/2 ba, open floor plan

•  Large kitchen w/walk-in pantry and island

•  Office, lockers, storage room, wood floors in main 
    living areas

•  Fully landscaped and sodded

•  Owner/Agent

•  $357,000

•  1895 sf, 3 br/2 ba, open floor plan

•  Large kitchen w/walk-in pantry and island

•  Wood floors in main living areas

•  Covered porch with outdoor fireplace

•  Fully landscaped and sodded

•  Owner/Agent

•  $359,000

16 17

PORTICO HOMES PORTICO HOMES
Jon Mark Jordan, CPB • 601-853-1800 Jon Mark Jordan, CPB • 601-853-1800
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Allison Impastato

222 BALEIGH DR. 
GLENDALE FARMS

•  1825 sf, 3 br/2 ba

•  Granite countertops

•  Tile shower, Soaker tubs

•  Pantry, ceiling fans

•  Rob Warren, Realty Executives, 601-946-0269;
    601-605-6066

•  $329,500

18

THOMAS BUILDERS
Nick Thomas; Chris Thomas • 601-855-0151

104 SWEETBRIAR COURT  
SWEETBRIAR

•  2244 sf, 4 br/3 ba, plus office, split plan

•  Open concept with ample storage

•  Living has vaulted ceiling and built-ins

•  Luxury vinyl tile floors throughout

•  Gated community in Madison County School District

•  Allison Bohon, KeyTrust Properties Paula Ricks,
    601-956-4944; 662-397-4944

•  $389,600

19

HOUSEWORKS
Jeff Salmons, CPB, CAPS • 601-238-9591
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We offer Security, Fire, Automation, Access Control and Video!
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William M.Welch, II 
Attorney at Law

Charles E. Welch, III 
Escrow Officer

Renea M. Harrison 
Paralegal

300 Belle Meade Pointe, Ste. A • Flowood, MS 39232 
p: 601-992-6969  •  f: 601-919-2252  •  renea@welchpa.biz

WELCH LAW FIRM, P.A.

EXIT New Door Realty
601.488.3948 - 207 W. Jackson St.  Ridgeland

ilovemississippihomes.com 
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145 LANDRY DR.
LANDRY LANDING

149 LANDRY DR.
LANDRY LANDING

•  2769 sf, 4 br/3.5 ba, located on a 1.5 acre lot

•  Stainless steel appliances + farm sink

•  Wood flooring, walk-in pantry 

•  Vaulted ceiling in living room

•  Vanity area and massive walk-in closet in primary 
    suite bedroom, freestanding tub

•  Great neighborhood amenities, Pisgah School District

•  Jenny Winstead, Southern Homes Real Estate,
    601-438-4663; 601-906-1940

• $545,493

•  2849 sf, 4 br/3.5 ba, Modern Farmhouse

•  Quartz countertops, stainless steel appliances

•  Woods floors, office, pantry, custom details throughout

•  Vaulted ceilings in primary bedroom and living room

•  Covered patio on back and covered porch on front

•  Pisgah School District

•  Derek Havard, Havard Real Estate Group,
    601-340-9656; 601-672-8147

•  $561,253

01 02

S & S BUILDERS OF MS S & S BUILDERS OF MS
Scott May • 601-966-5803 Scott May • 601-966-5803

174 HARRELL RD.
HARRELL ACRES

182 HARRELL RD.
HARRELL ACRES

•  2463 sf, 4 br/3 ba, situated on a 3 acre lot, plus office

•  Inviting front porch, friendship entrance, peaceful 
    and private atmosphere

•  Custom finishes, open floorplan with formal dining

•  Farm sink, stainless steel appliances, freestanding tub

•  Pisgah School District

•  Jenny Winstead, Southern Homes Real Estate,
    601-438-4663; 601-906-1940

•  $480,285

•  2799 sf, 4 br/3.5 ba, situated on 9.5 acres of land

•  3 car garage, large covered patio

•  Wood floors, quartz countertops, pantry, office

•  Keeping room, formal dining with built-ins
•  Brick and beam accents, walk-in closets in all 4  
    bedrooms, Pisgah School District

•  Derek Havard, Havard Real Estate Group,
    601-340-9656; 601-672-8147

•  $610,000

03 04

S & S BUILDERS OF MS S & S BUILDERS OF MS
Scott May • 601-966-5803 Scott May • 601-966-5803
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Derek Havard
Managing Broker • Owner • REALTOR®

601-340-9656 • hgroupms.com
210 Park Place Cove | Pearl, MS 39208

507 CASTAWAY CIR.
NORTHSHORE

•  2967 sf, 4 br/3.5 ba, split plan

•  Granite countertops

•  Pine wood floors

•  Stainless appliances

•  3 car garage

•  Victoria Prowant, Southern Homes Real Estate,
    601-750-7151

•  $589,900

05

SOUTHERN HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
DeFord Walker, CPB • 601-829-3628

1214 CUTTER LANE
NORTHSHORE

•  2620 sf, 4 br /3 ba, open plan w/ keeping & breakfast
•  Large premium cul-de-sac corner lot w/ wide wooded & 
    fenced backyard, large pantry
•  Sizeable master bedroom, Jack & Jill bath
•  Reclaimed pine floors, granite countertops, Wi-Fi 
    stainless appliances & abundance of cabinetry & tile 
•  Fenced with both front & rear Wi-Fi irrigation  
    w/ dedicated water meter, full perimeter gutters & 
    stained extended patio, remote control gas logs
 •  Wi-Fi stainless appliances & garage doors
•  $524,900

06

IKON HOMES
601-624-1230
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Harriet H. Seal, VP
hseal@crescenttitlecompany.com

Lisa Gale, Closing Specialist
lgale@crescenttitlecompany.com

• Residential/Commercial 
   Real Estate Closings 
• Refinances 
• For Sale By Owner
   Transactions 
• Subdivision Development 

• Lot Closings
• Title Searches/Title Opinions 
• Title Insurance 
• Timely & efficient closings 
• Off Site loan closings as
   needed/requested

252 Market St. · Flowood, MS 39232-3339

601-664-1018

SPECIALIZING IN:

ALTA “BEST PRACTICES” CERTIFIED

904 BALD EAGLE DR.
ARBOR LANDING

905 BALD EAGLE DR.
ARBOR LANDING

•  2342 sf, 3 br/2.5 ba, Craftsman Style Home

•  Granite counters, stainless steel appliances + farm sink

•  Wood flooring, free standing tub

•  Office, walk-in pantry, abundance storage

•  Great neighborhood amenities

•  Jenny Winstead, Southern Homes Real Estate,
    601-438-4663; 601-906-1940

•  $468,400

•  2418 sf, 4 br/3 ba – 2 bedrooms downstairs –
    2 bedrooms upstairs

•  Quartz counters, stainless steel appliances

•  Wood floors, brick wall in living room

•  Office, pantry, large windows – great natural light

•  Freestanding tub, great neighborhood amenities

•  Derek Havard, Havard Real Estate Group,
    601-340-9656; 601-672-8147

•  $483,600
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S & S BUILDERS OF MS S & S BUILDERS OF MS
Scott May • 601-966-5803 Scott May • 601-966-5803
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469 BRAZOS DR.
RIVER FOREST

•  2582 sf, 4 br/3 ba

•  Open plan w/ dining & breakfast room, vaulted 
    master bedroom, Jack & Jill bath & large pantry

•  Fine engineered floors, granite countertops & 
    abundance of cabinetry and tile, reclaimed brick accents

•  Wi-Fi stainless appliances, Wi-Fi garage door & gas log 

    remote, fenced with both front & rear Wi-Fi irrigation

•  Full perimeter gutters and extended patio

•  $512,900

09

IKON HOMES
601-624-1230

300 HAMILTON CT. 
THE HAMLET

•  1800 sf, 3 br/2.5 ba, cottage style, low maintenance

•  Tons of built-ins, laundry w/sink

•  Luxury vinyl plank floors, soaker tub

•  Energy efficient products and warranties

•  Located in quaint, gated & convenient neighborhood

•  Emily Clayton, Exit New Door Realty, 601-488-3948; 
    850-259-5455; Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners,
    601-956-0200, 601-942-2683

•  $332,600

10

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381
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302 HAMILTON CT. 
THE HAMLET

•  1754 sf, 3 br/2.5 ba, with precious front porch

•  Large office with built-in desk for two

•  Tons of storage, laundry w/utility sink

•  Energy efficient products and warranties

•  Zero lot line, low maintenance

•  Emily Clayton, Exit New Door Realty, 601-488-3948; 
    850-259-5455; Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners,
    601-956-0200, 601-942-2683

•  $324,500

11

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381

305 HAMILTON CT. 
THE HAMLET

•  1815 sf, 3 br/3 ba, open living area

•  White quartz counters, shiplap over fireplace

•  Each bedroom has walk-in closet; master has built-ins

•  Kitchen island with counter overhang

•  Energy efficient products and warranties

•  Emily Clayton, Exit New Door Realty, 601-488-3948; 
    850-259-5455; Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners,

    601-956-0200, 601-942-2683

•  $335,775

12

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381

310 HAMILTON CT. 
THE HAMLET

312 HAMILTON CT. 
THE HAMLET

•  1754 sf, 3 br/2.5 ba, with large office

•  White quartz countertops throughout

•  Luxury vinyl plank flooring, stainless appliances

•  Energy efficient products and warranties

•  Zero lot line, low maintenance

•  Emily Clayton, Exit New Door Realty, 601-488-3948; 
    850-259-5455; Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners,
    601-956-0200, 601-942-2683

•  $324,500

•  1815 sf, 3 br/3 ba, with precious front porch

•  Kitchen has 4- burner gas range w/griddle

•  Walk-in pantry, luxury vinyl plank and tile flooring

•  Energy efficient products and warranties

•  Located in quaint, gated & convenient neighborhood

•  Emily Clayton, Exit New Door Realty, 601-488-3948; 
    850-259-5455; Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners,
    601-956-0200, 601-942-2683

•  $335,775
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KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381 Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381
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15 FREEDOM RIDGE DRIVE – BUILDING ONE
LIBERTE’

•  3 br/2 ba, stainless appliances, granite 
    countertops, wood, tile & carpet floors

•  Unit A - 1956 sf - $379,900

•  Unit B - 2114 sf - $405,900

•  Unit C – 2114 sf - $405,900

•  Unit D – 2069 sf – $397,000

•  Victoria Prowant, Southern Homes Real Estate, 
    601-750-7151; 601-438-4663

SOUTHERN HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
DeFord Walker, CPB • 601-829-3628

731 COTTON CREEK TRAIL
MELLOMEADE

796 COTTON CREEK TRAIL
MELLOMEADE

•  3500 sq ft 

•  4 br/3.5 ba and half 

•  Custom kitchen

•  Quartz countertops

•  Custom design throughout home

•  Higher-End Appliances

•  Open plan and keeping room off kitchen

•  2990 sf, 4 br,  3.5 ba, 3 car garage, large 2 acre lot
•  Open plan w/ sizeable pantry, vaulted ceiling in master, 
    dining room, large crown throughout & spacious bonus 
    room upstairs, reclaimed brick entry & fireplace
•  Reclaimed pine floors w/ herringbone foyer, granite 
    counters full tile showers, abundance of cabinetry & 
    storage, Wi-Fi controlled irrigation, full surround gutters
•  Wi-Fi stainless appliances, garage doors & remote  
    control gas logs, extended patio w/ two entries from 
    the breakfast & master wing
•  $619,900

16 17

LUXE HOMES IKON HOMES
Jade Reese • 601-454-0870 601-624-1230
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www.LandClosings.com

REAL ESTATE CLOSINGS
TITLE INSURANCE

601-414-4141

Protection  of  
Property  Rights
Jackson • Brandon

Madison • Hattiesburg
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1256 OLD COURT CROSSING
KENSINGTON

•  2206 sf, 4 br / 3 ba, split plan

•  Stainless appliances, granite counters, wall oven

•  Double vanities, soaking tub, tiled shower

•  Open living and kitchen area

•  Spacious covered porch 

•  Jennifer Murray, Blue South Real Estate Group,
    601-951-1156, 601-398-2377

•  $399,900

18

MALLARD HOMES
Kelli Foster • 601-829-3628

305 BRISTLECONE CT.
LOST PINE

•  4 br/3 ba

•  Soothing color palette, beautiful spacious kitchen

•  Pine floors, interior painted brick fireplace

•  Cathedral ceiling in master bedroom

•  Covered back patio

•  Owner/Agent

•  $419,900

19 

DESTINATION HOMES
Nathan Holditch; Chris Bond, CPB
601-624-3129; 601-672-7582; 601-991-2900

161 LATTER RAYNE DR.
LATTER RAYNE

•  2704 sf, 4 br,  2.5 ba, 3 car garage, open plan

•  Premium corner island lot w/ double drive in Latter Rayne 

•  High coffered ceilings, sizable pantry, large crown   

    through out including walk in closets

•  Reclaimed pine floors, granite countertops, & 

    abundance of cabinetry & tile, Wi-Fi stainless 

    appliances, garage doors, remote control gas logs

•  Full surround gutters and Wi-Fi controlled irrigation 

•  $572,900

20

IKON HOMES
601-624-1230
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114 BILTMORE CV.
BILTMORE COVE

•  2850 sf, 4 br/3.5 ba

•  Quartz counters

•  Dedicated office

•  Two great porches

•  Custom cabinets

•  Tye Densford, Southern Homes Real Estate,

    601-GET-HOME; 601-454-9373

•  $579,000

22

MS HOMES
Nick Gullette • 601-862-0883

111 BILTMORE CV.
BILTMORE COVE

•  2850 sf, 4 br/4 ba

•  Quartz counters

•  Office space

•  Back porch

•  Custom cabinets

•  Tye Densford, Southern Homes Real Estate,
    601-GET-HOME; 601-454-9373

•  $579,000

21

MS HOMES
Nick Gullette • 601-862-0883
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All Your Lumber & Building Material Needs
www.baileylumber.com

314 CONCERT ST.
WATERPOINTE

321 CONCERT ST.
WATERPOINTE

•  2378 sf, 3 br /2.5 ba, open plan

•  Front porch with handcrafted detail 

•  Granite island & counters, private covered patio

•  Wood floors throughout except tile in baths

•  Free standing soaker tub and separate tile shower

•  Large windows for natural light

•  Leigh Jones, Next Home Realty, 601-214-0270;
    601-521-2866

•  $639,000

•  2704 sf, 3 br /2.5 ba, open plan

•  Charming front porch & balcony w/ lovely blue 
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